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Start Finish
24/09/2022 M Men's up to 65 kg   A -7  15:00  15:53
24/09/2022 F Women's up to 61 kg   A -6  17:30  18:17
24/09/2022 M Men's up to 88 kg   A -8  18:50  19:43
24/09/2022 F Women's up to 67 kg   A -9  20:20  21:19
25/09/2022 M Men's up to 59 kg   A -4  11:00  11:35
25/09/2022 F Women's up to 50 kg & up to 86 kg   A -9  12:10  13:09
25/09/2022 M Men's up to 107 kg   A -8  15:30  16:23
26/09/2022 M Men's up to 54 kg   A -10  11:00  12:05
26/09/2022 F Women's up to 73 kg & up to 79 kg   A -9  12:40  13:39

  B -9  15:30  16:24
  A -6  16:24  17:05
  B -6
  A -5

27/09/2022 F Women's up to 41 kg   A -5  12:45  13:20
  B -7  15:30  16:12
  A -8  16:12  16:59

27/09/2022 M Men's up to 97 kg   A -8  17:30  18:23
28/09/2022 F Women's over 86 kg   A -4  11:00  11:35
28/09/2022 F Women's up to 45 kg   A -6  12:10  12:51
28/09/2022 M Men's up to 72 kg   A -8  15:30  16:23
28/09/2022 M Men's over 107 kg   A -9  17:00  17:59
29/09/2022 F Women Team Events   
29/09/2022 M Men Team Events   
29/09/2022 X Mixed Team Events   

27/09/2022 F Women's up to 55 kg

Schedule

Competition
Day Gender Categories

Group
Division

26/09/2022 M Men's up to 80 kg

27/09/2022 M Men's up to 49 kg
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BW Cat. RO RAM Total
Men's Up to 49 kg 11 9 11
Men's Up to 54 kg 10 9 10
Men's Up to 59 kg 4 4 4
Men's Up to 65 kg 8 7 8
Men's Up to 72 kg 8 7 8
Men's Up to 80 kg 15 13 15
Men's Up to 88 kg 8 7 8
Men's Up to 97 kg 8 8 8
Men's Up to 107 kg 8 7 8
Men's Over 107 kg 9 9 9
Women's Up to 41 kg 5 4 5
Women's Up to 45 kg 6 4 6
Women's Up to 50 kg 6 5 6
Women's Up to 55 kg 15 10 15
Women's Up to 61 kg 6 6 6
Women's Up to 67 kg 9 7 9
Women's Up to 73 kg 5 5 5
Women's Up to 79 kg 4 3 4
Women's Up to 86 kg 3 2 3
Women's Over 86 kg 4 3 4

Number of athletes   152 129 152

STATISTICS by BW Categories
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MEN WOMEN Total

ARM Armenia 1 2 3

AZE Azerbaijan 6 2 8

BRA Brazil 2 2 4

BUL Bulgaria 1 1

CYP Cyprus 1 1 2

DOM Dominican Republic 3 2 5

ESP Spain 1 3 4

FIN Finland 1 1

FRA France 5 2 7

GBR Great Britain 6 6 12

GEO Georgia 8 2 10

GRE Greece 7 1 8

HUN Hungary 5 1 6

IRL Ireland 1 3 4

ITA Italy 6 1 7

KAZ Kazakhstan 2 4 6

MDA Moldova 3 1 4

MGL Mongolia 1 1

NED Netherlands 1 1

POL Poland 12 9 21

SRB Serbia 1 1

SVK Slovakia 2 2

TKM Turkmenistan 2 3 5

TUR Turkey 8 6 14

UKR Ukraine 3 6 9

STATISTICS by NPCs - RO

TEAM

Statistics NPCs Open ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



MEN WOMEN Total

STATISTICS by NPCs - RO

TEAM

EST Estonia 1 1

ISR Israel 1 1

POR Portugal 1 1

SGP Singapore 1 1

VEN Venezuela 2 2
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Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 52072 TUR AKTURK Muhammet Kaan 25/03/2000 -49 kg 47.2 14 160 164  171  164
2 5 29460 TUR KAYAPINAR Abdullah 02/10/1992 -49 kg 46.2 5 155 163  171  163
3 3 9519 POL ROCH Rafal 04/10/1983 -49 kg 48.2 13 140  149  153 153
4 7 19287 HUN TUNKEL Nandor 08/04/1988 -49 kg 47.5 6 148 152  155  152
5 2 32580 BRA DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel 20/11/2001 -49 kg 48.5 12 137 140 142 142
6 6 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 16/02/1995 -49 kg 48.8 4 141  149   154  141
7 9 50557 ESP GOMEZ MORENO David 25/03/1997 -49 kg 47.8 15 123 128 130 130
8 1 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 45.3 3 105 111 115 115
9 8 27045 GRE MOSCHOVIDIS Grigorios 28/01/1985 -49 kg 48.2 2 101 106  110  106
 -- 11 19175 FRA ADELAIDE Alex 02/11/1985 -49 kg 43.8 16  102   105   110   ---
 -- 10 20792 BRA SOARES Eduardo 09/12/1982 -49 kg 48 16  124   124   124   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 45.3 3 105 111 115 115

Open - Men's Up to 49 kg - BEST

Open - Men's Up to 49 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Results Men Best
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 20862 FRA BOURLON Axel 14/03/1991 -54 kg 52.80 4  157  157 159 159
2 1 15599 GRE BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 16/04/1983 -54 kg 53.30 3  145  145 157 157
3 5 32286 UKR PANASIUK Kostiantyn 06/06/1991 -54 kg 53.60 3 150  155   158  150
4 9 32500 ITA AGOSTI Paolo 13/05/1991 -54 kg 52.60 15 133 136  137  136
5 3 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 19/03/1985 -54 kg 52.70 11 130 135  145  135
6 2 52071 TUR AYAR Haydar 10/07/2002 -54 kg 49.70 4  130   130  130 130
7 10 47024 GBR Smith Thomas 17/05/2001 -54 kg 53.30 6 115 125  --- 125
8 7 54686 HUN SZEBENYI Gergo 05/01/2005 -54 kg 51.20 5 90 95  101  95
9 4 54690 KAZ ZAKRIVIDOROGA Ruslan 02/10/2002 -54 kg 50.50 15 70  78  83 83
 -- 8 40835 AZE MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 24/02/1992 -54 kg 52.50 14  134   140   150   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 7 54686 HUN SZEBENYI Gergo 05/01/2005 -54 kg 51.20 5 90 95  101  95

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 52071 TUR AYAR Haydar 10/07/2002 -54 kg 49.70 4  130   130  130 130
2 4 54690 KAZ ZAKRIVIDOROGA Ruslan 02/10/2002 -54 kg 50.50 15 70  78  83 83

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - BEST

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - BEST - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 11354 GRE KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 03/11/1994 -59 kg 58.50 9 165 172 175 175
2 3 34739 TUR CAKMAZ Serkan 01/02/1996 -59 kg 57.70 4 150 160 162 162
3 4 47022 GBR CLARE Sean 09/07/1993 -59 kg 58.30 6 139 144 147 147
4 2 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 11/04/1997 -59 kg 57.80 5 138 143 146 146

Open - Men's Up to 59 kg - BEST
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 39419 GBR SWAN Mark 02/07/2001 -65 kg 64.4 7 190  195  195 200 200
2 4 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 27/04/1986 -65 kg 62.8 14 160 167 175 175
3 6 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 06/10/1985 -65 kg 63 13 162  168   174  162
4 1 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.7 13 143  147   147  143
5 2 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 30/04/1993 -65 kg 63.6 14  133  133 137 137
6 7 49876 GEO ALELISHVILI Lasha 07/12/1996 -65 kg 64.1 6 125  130   135  125
7 8 50816 POL KOCIUBINSKI Mikolaj 29/07/2005 -65 kg 60.1 3 100 108 115 119 119
 -- 3 17871 ARM MKHITARYAN Harut 13/01/1984 -65 kg 62.1 12 DNS

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 8 50816 POL KOCIUBINSKI Mikolaj 29/07/2005 -65 kg 60.1 3 100 108 115 119 119

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.7 13 143  147   147  143

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - BEST

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - BEST - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - BEST - LEGEND
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 51975 GBR HARDING Matthew 15/07/1999 -72 kg 70.10 4 172 175 179 179
2 2 54673 TUR YUMUK Ugur 29/11/1988 -72 kg 70.20 17  174  174  178  174
3 4 36731 POL KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 15/04/1981 -72 kg 71.40 2  170   170  170 170
4 3 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 17/07/1984 -72 kg 70.70 16 158 161 166 166
5 7 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 01/04/1980 -72 kg 71.00 15 155 160 165 165
6 5 4992 CYP CHARALAMBOUS Andreas 05/10/1988 -72 kg 69.50 12  130   130  130 130
 -- 8 12661 GEO OMARASHVILI Shota 25/11/1981 -72 kg 70.30 15  160   160   160  ---
 -- 6 52074 TUR ISIK Tolga 27/03/1991 -72 kg 69.00 14  171   171   171  ---

Open - Men's Up to 72 kg - BEST
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 -80 kg 74.9 18  195  195 197 205 205
2 8 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 02/03/1992 -80 kg 77.9 14  200  203  205  203
3 15 29077 UKR BABYNETS Yurii 17/07/1995 -80 kg 79.1 15 190 195 196 196
4 12 9308 GRE MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 26/09/1978 -80 kg 77.7 15 185  191   191  185
5 3 40561 DOM RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus Manuel 18/11/1988 -80 kg 79.3 16 174  180   180  174
6 5 9522 POL LIS Artur 12/09/1985 -80 kg 75 13 161 163 165 165
7 11 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 20/10/1992 -80 kg 74.1 12 157 160 162 162
8 10 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 18/11/1972 -80 kg 76.8 14 150 155 160 160
9 2 36254 GRE VAGENAS Athanasios 19/06/1999 -80 kg 73.6 13  156  156  161  156

10 14 54670 FRA LAMART Yoan 23/10/1987 -80 kg 78.6 20  141   141  145 145
10 7 50948 ITA BRUNO Andrea 17/04/1988 -80 kg 77.8 17 141  144  145 145
12 13 54365 GEO PIPIA Kakhaber 30/01/1985 -80 kg 78.7 17 115 120 122 122
13 9 41665 SVK KOHUT Tomas 30/06/1989 -80 kg 78.7 15  108  108  116  108
14 4 54777 MDA BRICULSCHI Egor 16/08/2004 -80 kg 73.9 14  80  84  86  84
15 6 55001 HUN FEJES Richard Norbert 16/08/2005 -80 kg 72.7 15 80  86   90  80

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - BEST
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 55001 HUN FEJES Richard Norbert 16/08/2005 -80 kg 72.7 15 80  86   90  80

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 54777 MDA BRICULSCHI Egor 16/08/2004 -80 kg 73.9 14  80  84  86  84

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 10 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 18/11/1972 -80 kg 76.8 14 150 155 160 160

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - BEST - LEGEND

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - BEST - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 11788 POL LATUS Wawrzyniec 10/09/1981 -88 kg 86 12 182 188 195 195
2 1 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 15/10/1993 -88 kg 86.8 12 173 179 183 183
3 6 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 31/03/1979 -88 kg 86.1 14 172 174 181 181
4 5 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 19/02/1986 -88 kg 85.5 15 168 178  182  178
5 3 23518 AZE BABAJANOV Ali 07/01/1996 -88 kg 84.8 15 140  150   152  140
6 7 54425 DOM PAREDES ROJAS Frankely 18/12/1986 -88 kg 84.4 14 120 128 135 135
7 4 54692 POL WILKOWSKI Mikolaj 26/03/2007 -88 kg 84.6 12 108 112 116 116
 -- 8 49086 SVK MACKO Roman 27/03/1990 -88 kg 83.6 15  140   140   140   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 54692 POL WILKOWSKI Mikolaj 26/03/2007 -88 kg 84.6 12 108 112 116 116

Open - Men's Up to 88 kg - BEST

Open - Men's Up to 88 kg - BEST - ROOKIE

Results Men Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 25/10/1984 -97 kg 95.2 19 205 210 212 212
2 6 11341 FRA ARABAT Rafik 04/12/1990 -97 kg 94.1 16 195 200 211 211
3 1 49967 ITA QUARTO Andrea Maria 20/08/1989 -97 kg 95.8 16 187 192  199  192
4 8 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 11/04/1992 -97 kg 96.4 15 191  196   199  191
5 2 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 12/01/1992 -97 kg 89.4 19 175 180 181 181
6 7 29461 TUR ALTINTAS Kaner 01/08/1979 -97 kg 94.9 17 175  180   192  175
7 3 22904 GEO KOBALIA Davit 05/10/1989 -97 kg 93.9 16 140 145 150 150
8 5 23583 IRL HUGHES Sean 29/10/1998 -97 kg 90.3 19  135   142  142 142

Open - Men's Up to 97 kg - BEST
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Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 24/08/1985 -107 kg 106.3 15 242  248   254  242
2 2 16624 UKR KRIUKOV Anton 25/07/1988 -107 kg 105.7 16 220 225 230 230
3 7 13674 MDA ROSCA Stefan 06/08/1990 -107 kg 97.1 15 175 185 187 187
4 8 29447 POL SALWA Michal 24/08/1988 -107 kg 105.5 17  180  180 186 186
5 6 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 19/10/1976 -107 kg 105.6 17 160 168  172  168
6 5 14915 BUL KIRYAKOV Georgi 24/12/1985 -107 kg 99.2 18 150  160  160 160
7 1 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 08/07/1967 -107 kg 98.9 14 127  133   133  127
8 3 54669 FRA SCHREDER Gregory 08/12/2003 -107 kg 103.1 19 110 117  128  117

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 54669 FRA SCHREDER Gregory 08/12/2003 -107 kg 103.1 19 110 117  128  117

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 19/10/1976 -107 kg 105.6 17 160 168  172  168
2 1 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 08/07/1967 -107 kg 98.9 14 127  133   133  127

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - BEST

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - BEST - LEGEND

Results Men Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 19/07/1987 +107 kg 114.70 18 225 228  235  228
2 9 29457 TUR OZTURK Faruk 27/07/1997 +107 kg 123.60 18 220 227  234  227
3 2 10788 GRE DIMOU Konstantinos 02/02/1981 +107 kg 145.10 17 212 217 221 221
4 1 43072 GBR MCGARRY Liam 12/11/1996 +107 kg 141.20 18 208 213  220  213
5 6 9314 GRE BAOS Anastasios 23/12/1986 +107 kg 124.30 17 190 194 195 195
6 8 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 27/05/1987 +107 kg 121.70 19 185 188  191  188
7 5 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 23/03/1983 +107 kg 136.60 16 160 170  180  170
8 7 54629 AZE ZEYNALOV Talib 23/08/2004 +107 kg 125.50 15 135 143 151 155 155

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 7 54629 AZE ZEYNALOV Talib 23/08/2004 +107 kg 125.50 15 135 143 151 155 155

Open - Men's Over 107 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Men's Over 107 kg - BEST
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Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 32324 VEN FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara 12/08/1997 -41 kg 41 9 95  100  100 100
2 5 9359 UKR KOPIIKA Maryna 12/01/1991 -41 kg 38.3 8 80 82 84 84
3 2 54672 TUR POLAT Reyhan 14/03/1993 -41 kg 40.3 3 70 75  83  75
4 1 54671 TUR SIRIP Ayse 03/02/1998 -41 kg 31.6 0 50 55 60 60
5 4 50997 POR MACHADO FRAGOSO Simone 29/08/1980 -41 kg 26.8 1 35  40  45 45

Results Women Best

Open - Women's Up to 41 kg - BEST
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 9341 GBR NEWSON Zoe 24/03/1992 -45 kg 43.60 2 97 100  103  100
2 4 9525 POL KOZDRYK Justyna 04/03/1980 -45 kg 43.80 2 90 93 95 95
3 6 9544 TUR MURATLI Nazmiye 13/06/1979 -45 kg 43.50 8 86 91 94 94
4 3 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA Daria 19/04/2004 -45 kg 44.40 8 74 77 80 80
5 2 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur aini Binte 05/03/1992 -45 kg 44.30 4 73  78  78 78
 -- 1 39661 KAZ SOLODUKHINA Alina 01/01/1994 -45 kg 44.60 2  83   85   87  ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA Daria 19/04/2004 -45 kg 44.40 8 74 77 80 80

Open - Women's Up to 45 kg - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Up to 45 kg
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 05/04/1987 -50 kg 49.6 11 93  96   96  93
2 1 4188 ITA ROMANO Emanuela 16/07/1990 -50 kg 48.6 13  88  88  93  88
3 3 53974 KAZ BERIMKULOVA Aizhan 18/09/1998 -50 kg 46.3 2  65  67  70  67
4 2 52093 AZE DADASHOVA Zahra 30/03/2004 -50 kg 48.8 9 60 66  70  66
5 5 36733 POL MAJEWSKA Monika 08/10/1995 -50 kg 48.9 11 60 63  67  63
6 6 54061 ARM MANUKYAN Svetlana 17/06/1989 -50 kg 49.3 10  50  50 52 52

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 52093 AZE DADASHOVA Zahra 30/03/2004 -50 kg 48.8 9 60 66  70  66

Open - Women's Up to 50 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Up to 50 kg - BEST
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 7 29459 TUR DUMAN Besra 10/01/2001 -55 kg 55 4 115 118 120 120
2 1 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 13/06/2001 -55 kg 53.5 4 107 111 115 115
3 13 29065 UKR SHEVCHUK Mariana 22/05/1996 -55 kg 53 4 95 100 101 101
4 11 9356 UKR SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 21/01/1978 -55 kg 53.8 1 95  100   101  95
5 6 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 19/08/1974 -55 kg 54.4 9 93  96   96  93
6 4 17139 ARM VARDANYAN Greta 20/02/1986 -55 kg 53.4 11 85 92  95  92
7 15 54160 BRA GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula 05/05/1982 -55 kg 53.5 13 77 82 85 85
7 2 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS Charlotte 19/10/2001 -55 kg 54.3 3 82 85  86  85
9 8 54738 ESP FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Isabel 19/07/1987 -55 kg 52.5 10 67  70  70 70
10 9 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 28/09/1979 -55 kg 54 12 64  67  68 68
11 5 26387 KAZ OMIRZAKOVA Gauhar 12/12/1993 -55 kg 53.9 1 62  65   65  62
12 12 39113 POL CIESLINSKA Marta 14/11/1998 -55 kg 53.4 10  58   58  58 58
13 3 49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 08/05/2002 -55 kg 54 11 50 54  56  54
14 14 54651 FRA HAMY Lea 25/06/2002 -55 kg 53.1 14 46  51   56  46
15 10 53555 TKM ORAZOVA Aynur 25/10/2006 -55 kg 51.5 11  25  25  28  25

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - BEST
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 10 53555 TKM ORAZOVA Aynur 25/10/2006 -55 kg 51.5 11  25  25  28  25

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 08/05/2002 -55 kg 54 11 50 54  56  54
2 14 54651 FRA HAMY Lea 25/06/2002 -55 kg 53.1 14 46  51   56  46

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 19/08/1974 -55 kg 54.4 9 93  96   96  93

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - BEST - ROOKIE

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - BEST - LEGEND
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 43004 GBR BEDFORD Rebecca 26/05/1998 -61 kg 60.2 2 86 88 90 90
2 1 43102 GBR DEAN Kimberley 22/11/1986 -61 kg 58.9 4 84  87  89 89
3 5 36732 POL KOSTKA Magdalena 17/01/1993 -61 kg 60.5 10 75  78   78  75
4 2 52714 IRL BUCKLEY Niamh 20/04/2005 -61 kg 58.6 11  61   61  66 66
5 4 54650 GBR SHAYEA Doaa 18/05/1998 -61 kg 55.9 12 62 65  70  65
 -- 3 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 17/06/1988 -61 kg 58.4 15  74   74   74   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 52714 IRL BUCKLEY Niamh 20/04/2005 -61 kg 58.6 11  61   61  66 66

Open - Women's Up to 61 kg - BEST

Open - Women's Up to 61 kg - BEST - ROOKIE
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Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 6 9358 UKR SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 11/08/1979 -67 kg 63.4 10 115  119   119  115
2 5 9542 TUR CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 10/03/1987 -67 kg 65.4 10 110 111  119  111
3 1 9517 POL PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 05/10/1991 -67 kg 62.3 12  100   100  100 100
4 7 54693 POL HARAPIN Ewa 11/01/1996 -67 kg 66.8 7 75 78 81 81
5 9 31233 CYP MARKOU Maria 26/03/1993 -67 kg 63.2 10 76  79  80 80
6 4 54691 POL REMIAN Julia 10/12/2002 -67 kg 62.7 10 61 67 70 70
7 8 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 02/09/1977 -67 kg 64.7 11 48 52 55 55
 -- 3 53899 BRA Costa de Castro Maria de Fatima 23/05/1994 -67 kg 66.4 13  115   115   115   ---
 -- 2 53552 TKM BAYRAMOVA Lachyn 11/06/1994 -67 kg 66.5 14  55   55   61   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 54691 POL REMIAN Julia 10/12/2002 -67 kg 62.7 10 61 67 70 70

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 8 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 02/09/1977 -67 kg 64.7 11 48 52 55 55

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - BEST

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - BEST - LEGEND

Results Women Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 5 22795 TUR CAM Sibel 04/07/1990 -73 kg 70.9 11 118 120 123 123
2 3 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 17/12/1999 -73 kg 72 13  114  114  120  114
3 1 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 07/03/1969 -73 kg 70.1 17 75 78 80 80
4 2 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.3 11 58 62  65  62
5 4 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 02/06/1981 -73 kg 68.4 14 40 45 48 48

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 07/03/1969 -73 kg 70.1 17 75 78 80 80
2 2 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.3 11 58 62  65  62

Women's Up to 73kg - Open - BEST - LEGEND

Open - Women's Up to 73 kg - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 8423 FRA GHAZOUANI Souhad 07/08/1982 -79 kg 76.3 14 120 125  134  125
2 4 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 05/05/1986 -79 kg 77.9 9 102  106  106 106
3 3 11286 ESP ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat 23/06/1981 -79 kg 76 11 101  109   109  101
4 1 33990 GRE PAVITSOU Christina 25/03/1986 -79 kg 77.2 11 73 78  81  78

Open - Women's Up to 79 kg - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 2 35859 UKR OLIINYK Nataliia 09/07/1981 -86 kg 85.3 8 130 135 140  144  140
2 3 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 08/02/1991 -86 kg 80.4 12 93  100   100  93
3 1 52820 DOM De Jesus Arisleyda 04/12/1979 -86 kg 85.8 15 60  65   70  60

Open - Women's Up to 86 kg - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Women Best

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 1 9526 POL ZIEBA Marzena 1990-03-27 +86 kg 115.50 12 125 130 135 139 139
2 4 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 1966-10-07 +86 kg 99.20 13 92 101  103  101
3 3 49865 AZE KARIMOVA Leyla 2004-11-02 +86 kg 87.50 14 63 67 71 74 74
4 2 52844 DOM NOVA SANCHEZ Josefina 1985-11-23 +86 kg 100.70 16  55  58  63  58

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 3 49865 AZE KARIMOVA Leyla 2004-11-02 +86 kg 87.50 14 63 67 71 74 74

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd H-H/PL Best
1 4 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 1966-10-07 +86 kg 99.20 13 92 101  103  101

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - BEST - LEGEND

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - BEST - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - BEST

Results Women Best ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 2 32580 BRA DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel 20/11/2001 -49 kg 48.5 12 137 140 142 419
2 9 50557 ESP GOMEZ MORENO David 25/03/1997 -49 kg 47.8 15 123 128 130 381
3 1 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 45.3 3 105 111 115 331
4 4 52072 TUR AKTURK Muhammet Kaan 25/03/2000 -49 kg 47.2 14 160 164  171  324
5 5 29460 TUR KAYAPINAR Abdullah 02/10/1992 -49 kg 46.2 5 155 163  171  318
6 7 19287 HUN TUNKEL Nandor 08/04/1988 -49 kg 47.5 6 148 152  155  300
7 3 9519 POL ROCH Rafal 04/10/1983 -49 kg 48.2 13 140  149  153 293
8 8 27045 GRE MOSCHOVIDIS Grigorios 28/01/1985 -49 kg 48.2 2 101 106  110  207
9 6 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 16/02/1995 -49 kg 48.8 4 141  149   154  141
 -- 11 19175 FRA ADELAIDE Alex 02/11/1985 -49 kg 43.8 16  102   105   110  0
 -- 10 20792 BRA SOARES Eduardo 09/12/1982 -49 kg 48 16  124   124   124  0

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 1 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 07/06/2002 -49 kg 45.3 3 105 111 115 331

Results Men Total

Open - Men's Up to 49 kg - TOTAL

Open - Men's Up to 49 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 6 20862 FRA BOURLON Axel 14/03/1991 -54 kg 52.8 4  157  157 159 316
2 1 15599 GRE BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 16/04/1983 -54 kg 53.3 3  145  145 157 302
3 9 32500 ITA AGOSTI Paolo 13/05/1991 -54 kg 52.6 15 133 136  137  269
4 3 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 19/03/1985 -54 kg 52.7 11 130 135  145  265
5 10 47024 GBR Smith Thomas 17/05/2001 -54 kg 53.3 6 115 125  --- 240
6 7 54686 HUN SZEBENYI Gergo 05/01/2005 -54 kg 51.2 5 90 95  101  185
7 4 54690 KAZ ZAKRIVIDOROGA Ruslan 02/10/2002 -54 kg 50.5 15 70  78  83 153
8 5 32286 UKR PANASIUK Kostiantyn 06/06/1991 -54 kg 53.6 3 150  155   158  150
9 2 52071 TUR AYAR Haydar 10/07/2002 -54 kg 49.7 4  130   130  130 130
 -- 8 40835 AZE MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 24/02/1992 -54 kg 52.5 14  134   140   150  0

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 7 54686 HUN SZEBENYI Gergo 05/01/2005 -54 kg 51.2 5 90 95  101  185

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 4 54690 KAZ ZAKRIVIDOROGA Ruslan 02/10/2002 -54 kg 50.5 15 70  78  83 153
8 2 52071 TUR AYAR Haydar 10/07/2002 -54 kg 49.7 4  130   130  130 130

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - TOTAL

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Up to 54 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 1 11354 GRE KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 03/11/1994 -59 kg 58.5 9 165 172 175 512
2 3 34739 TUR CAKMAZ Serkan 01/02/1996 -59 kg 57.7 4 150 160 162 472
3 4 47022 GBR CLARE Sean 09/07/1993 -59 kg 58.3 6 139 144 147 430
4 2 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 11/04/1997 -59 kg 57.8 5 138 143 146 427

Open - Men's Up to 59 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 4 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 27/04/1986 -65 kg 62.8 14 160 167 175 502
2 5 39419 GBR SWAN Mark 02/07/2001 -65 kg 64.4 7 190  195  195 385
3 8 50816 POL KOCIUBINSKI Mikolaj 29/07/2005 -65 kg 60.1 3 100 108 115 323
4 2 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 30/04/1993 -65 kg 63.6 14  133  133 137 270
5 6 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 06/10/1985 -65 kg 63 13 162  168   174  162
6 1 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.7 13 143  147   147  143
7 7 49876 GEO ALELISHVILI Lasha 07/12/1996 -65 kg 64.1 6 125  130   135  125

3 17871 ARM MKHITARYAN Harut 13/01/1984 -65 kg 62.1 12 DNS

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 8 50816 POL KOCIUBINSKI Mikolaj 29/07/2005 -65 kg 60.1 3 100 108 115 323

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 1 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 26/10/1974 -65 kg 63.7 13 143  147   147  143

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - TOTAL

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Open - Men's Up to 65 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Best
1 1 51975 GBR HARDING Matthew 15/07/1999 -72 kg 70.10 4 172 175 179 526
2 3 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 17/07/1984 -72 kg 70.70 16 158 161 166 485
3 7 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 01/04/1980 -72 kg 71.00 15 155 160 165 480
4 2 54673 TUR YUMUK Ugur 29/11/1988 -72 kg 70.20 17  174  174  178  174
5 4 36731 POL KOCIUBINSKI Tomasz 15/04/1981 -72 kg 71.40 2  170   170  170 170
6 5 4992 CYP CHARALAMBOUS Andreas 05/10/1988 -72 kg 69.50 12  130   130  130 130
 -- 8 12661 GEO OMARASHVILI Shota 25/11/1981 -72 kg 70.30 15  160   160   160  0
 -- 6 52074 TUR ISIK Tolga 27/03/1991 -72 kg 69.00 14  171   171   171  0

Open - Men's Up to 72 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 15 29077 UKR BABYNETS Yurii 17/07/1995 -80 kg 79.1 15 190 195 196 581
2 5 9522 POL LIS Artur 12/09/1985 -80 kg 75.0 13 161 163 165 489
3 11 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 20/10/1992 -80 kg 74.1 12 157 160 162 479
4 10 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 18/11/1972 -80 kg 76.8 14 150 155 160 465
5 1 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 05/02/1999 -80 kg 74.9 18  195  195 197 392
6 13 54365 GEO PIPIA Kakhaber 30/01/1985 -80 kg 78.7 17 115 120 122 357
7 7 50948 ITA BRUNO Andrea 17/04/1988 -80 kg 77.8 17 141  144  145 286
8 8 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 02/03/1992 -80 kg 77.9 14  200  203  205  203
9 12 9308 GRE MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 26/09/1978 -80 kg 77.7 15 185  191   191  185
10 3 40561 DOM RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus Manuel 18/11/1988 -80 kg 79.3 16 174  180   180  174
11 2 36254 GRE VAGENAS Athanasios 19/06/1999 -80 kg 73.6 13  156  156  161  156
12 14 54670 FRA LAMART Yoan 23/10/1987 -80 kg 78.6 20  141   141  145 145
13 9 41665 SVK KOHUT Tomas 30/06/1989 -80 kg 78.7 15  108  108  116  108
14 4 54777 MDA BRICULSCHI Egor 16/08/2004 -80 kg 73.9 14  80  84  86  84
15 6 55001 HUN FEJES Richard Norbert 16/08/2005 -80 kg 72.7 15 80  86   90  80

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 6 55001 HUN FEJES Richard Norbert 16/08/2005 -80 kg 72.7 15 80  86   90  80

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 54777 MDA BRICULSCHI Egor 16/08/2004 -80 kg 73.9 14  80  84  86  84

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 10 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 18/11/1972 -80 kg 76.8 14 150 155 160 465

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Open - Men's Up to 80 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 11788 POL LATUS Wawrzyniec 10/09/1981 -88 kg 86 12 182 188 195 565
2 1 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 15/10/1993 -88 kg 86.8 12 173 179 183 535
3 6 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 31/03/1979 -88 kg 86.1 14 172 174 181 527
4 7 54425 DOM PAREDES ROJAS Frankely 18/12/1986 -88 kg 84.4 14 120 128 135 383
5 5 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 19/02/1986 -88 kg 85.5 15 168 178  182  346
6 4 54692 POL WILKOWSKI Mikolaj 26/03/2007 -88 kg 84.6 12 108 112 116 336
7 3 23518 AZE BABAJANOV Ali 07/01/1996 -88 kg 84.8 15 140  150   152  140

8 49086 SVK MACKO Roman 27/03/1990 -88 kg 83.6 15  140   140   140  0

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 54692 POL WILKOWSKI Mikolaj 26/03/2007 -88 kg 84.6 12 108 112 116 336

Open - Men's Up to 88 kg - TOTAL

Open - Men's Up to 88 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 25/10/1984 -97 kg 95.2 19 205 210 212 627
2 6 11341 FRA ARABAT Rafik 04/12/1990 -97 kg 94.1 16 195 200 211 606
3 2 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 12/01/1992 -97 kg 89.4 19 175 180 181 536
4 3 22904 GEO KOBALIA Davit 05/10/1989 -97 kg 93.9 16 140 145 150 435
5 1 49967 ITA QUARTO Andrea Maria 20/08/1989 -97 kg 95.8 16 187 192  199  379
6 8 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 11/04/1992 -97 kg 96.4 15 191  196   199  191
7 7 29461 TUR ALTINTAS Kaner 01/08/1979 -97 kg 94.9 17 175  180   192  175
8 5 23583 IRL HUGHES Sean 29/10/1998 -97 kg 90.3 19  135   142  142 142

Open - Men's Up to 97 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 16624 UKR KRIUKOV Anton 25/07/1988 -107 kg 105.7 16 220 225 230 675
2 7 13674 MDA ROSCA Stefan 06/08/1990 -107 kg 97.1 15 175 185 187 547
3 8 29447 POL SALWA Michal 24/08/1988 -107 kg 105.5 17  180  180 186 366
4 6 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 19/10/1976 -107 kg 105.6 17 160 168  172  328
5 5 14915 BUL KIRYAKOV Georgi 24/12/1985 -107 kg 99.2 18 150  160  160 310
6 4 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 24/08/1985 -107 kg 106.3 15 242  248   254  242
7 3 54669 FRA SCHREDER Gregory 08/12/2003 -107 kg 103.1 19 110 117  128  227
8 1 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 08/07/1967 -107 kg 98.9 14 127  133   133  127

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 54669 FRA SCHREDER Gregory 08/12/2003 -107 kg 103.1 19 110 117  128  227

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 6 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 19/10/1976 -107 kg 105.6 17 160 168  172  328
2 1 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 08/07/1967 -107 kg 98.9 14 127  133   133  127

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Open - Men's Up to 107 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Results Men Total

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 10788 GRE DIMOU Konstantinos 1981-02-02 +107 kg 145.10 17 212 217 221 650
2 6 9314 GRE BAOS Anastasios 1986-12-23 +107 kg 124.30 17 190 194 195 579
3 3 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 +107 kg 114.70 18 225 228  235  453
4 9 29457 TUR OZTURK Faruk 1997-07-27 +107 kg 123.60 18 220 227  234  447
5 7 54629 AZE ZEYNALOV Talib 2004-08-23 +107 kg 125.50 15 135 143 151 429
6 1 43072 GBR MCGARRY Liam 1996-11-12 +107 kg 141.20 18 208 213  220  421
7 8 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 +107 kg 121.70 19 185 188  191  373
8 5 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 +107 kg 136.60 16 160 170  180  330

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 7 54629 AZE ZEYNALOV Talib 2004-08-23 +107 kg 125.50 15 135 143 151 429

Men's Over 107kg - Open - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Open - Men's Over 107 kg - TOTAL

Results Men Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 9359 UKR KOPIIKA Maryna 12/01/1991 -41 kg 38.3 8 80 82 84 246
2 3 32324 VEN FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara 12/08/1997 -41 kg 41 9 95  100  100 195
3 1 54671 TUR SIRIP Ayse 03/02/1998 -41 kg 31.6 0 50 55 60 165
4 2 54672 TUR POLAT Reyhan 14/03/1993 -41 kg 40.3 3 70 75  83  145
5 4 50997 POR MACHADO FRAGOSO Simone 29/08/1980 -41 kg 26.8 1 35  40  45 80

Results Women Total

Open - Women's Up to 41 kg - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 9525 POL KOZDRYK Justyna 04/03/1980 -45 kg 43.80 2 90 93 95 278
2 6 9544 TUR MURATLI Nazmiye 13/06/1979 -45 kg 43.50 8 86 91 94 271
3 3 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA Daria 19/04/2004 -45 kg 44.40 8 74 77 80 231
4 5 9341 GBR NEWSON Zoe 24/03/1992 -45 kg 43.60 2 97 100  103  197
5 2 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur aini Binte 05/03/1992 -45 kg 44.30 4 73  78  78 151
 -- 1 39661 KAZ SOLODUKHINA Alina 01/01/1994 -45 kg 44.60 2  83   85   87   ---

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA Daria 19/04/2004 -45 kg 44.40 8 74 77 80 231

Open - Women's Up to 45 kg - TOTAL

Open - Women's Up to 45 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 52093 AZE DADASHOVA Zahra 30/03/2004 -50 kg 48.8 9 60 66  70  126
2 5 36733 POL MAJEWSKA Monika 08/10/1995 -50 kg 48.9 11 60 63  67  123
3 6 54061 ARM MANUKYAN Svetlana 17/06/1989 -50 kg 49.3 10  50  50 52 102
4 4 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 05/04/1987 -50 kg 49.6 11 93  96   96  93
5 1 4188 ITA ROMANO Emanuela 16/07/1990 -50 kg 48.6 13  88  88  93  88
6 3 53974 KAZ BERIMKULOVA Aizhan 18/09/1998 -50 kg 46.3 2  65  67  70  67

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 52093 AZE DADASHOVA Zahra 30/03/2004 -50 kg 48.8 9 60 66  70  126

Open - Women's Up to 50 kg - TOTAL

Open - Women's Up to 50 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 7 29459 TUR DUMAN Besra 10/01/2001 -55 kg 55 4 115 118 120 353
2 1 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 13/06/2001 -55 kg 53.5 4 107 111 115 333
3 13 29065 UKR SHEVCHUK Mariana 22/05/1996 -55 kg 53 4 95 100 101 296
4 15 54160 BRA GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula 05/05/1982 -55 kg 53.5 13 77 82 85 244
5 4 17139 ARM VARDANYAN Greta 20/02/1986 -55 kg 53.4 11 85 92  95  177
6 2 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS Charlotte 19/10/2001 -55 kg 54.3 3 82 85  86  167
7 8 54738 ESP FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Isabel 19/07/1987 -55 kg 52.5 10 67  70  70 137
8 9 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 28/09/1979 -55 kg 54 12 64  67  68 132
9 3 49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 08/05/2002 -55 kg 54 11 50 54  56  104
10 11 9356 UKR SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 21/01/1978 -55 kg 53.8 1 95  100   101  95
11 6 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 19/08/1974 -55 kg 54.4 9 93  96   96  93
12 5 26387 KAZ OMIRZAKOVA Gauhar 12/12/1993 -55 kg 53.9 1 62  65   65  62
13 12 39113 POL CIESLINSKA Marta 14/11/1998 -55 kg 53.4 10  58   58  58 58
14 14 54651 FRA HAMY Lea 25/06/2002 -55 kg 53.1 14 46  51   56  46
15 10 53555 TKM ORAZOVA Aynur 25/10/2006 -55 kg 51.5 11  25  25  28  25

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 10 53555 TKM ORAZOVA Aynur 25/10/2006 -55 kg 51.5 11  25  25  28  25

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 08/05/2002 -55 kg 54 11 50 54  56  104

10 14 54651 FRA HAMY Lea 25/06/2002 -55 kg 53.1 14 46  51   56  46

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 6 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 19/08/1974 -55 kg 54.4 9 93  96   96  93

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Open - Women's Up to 55 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 6 43004 GBR BEDFORD Rebecca 26/05/1998 -61 kg 60.2 2 86 88 90 264
2 1 43102 GBR DEAN Kimberley 22/11/1986 -61 kg 58.9 4 84  87  89 173
3 4 54650 GBR SHAYEA Doaa 18/05/1998 -61 kg 55.9 12 62 65  70  127
4 5 36732 POL KOSTKA Magdalena 17/01/1993 -61 kg 60.5 10 75  78   78  75
5 2 52714 IRL BUCKLEY Niamh 20/04/2005 -61 kg 58.6 11  61   61  66 66
 -- 3 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 17/06/1988 -61 kg 58.4 15  74   74   74  0

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 52714 IRL BUCKLEY Niamh 20/04/2005 -61 kg 58.6 11  61   61  66 66

Open - Women's Up to 61 kg - TOTAL

Open - Women's Up to 61 kg - TOTAL - ROOKIE

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 7 54693 POL HARAPIN Ewa 11/01/1996 -67 kg 66.8 7 75 78 81 234
2 5 9542 TUR CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 10/03/1987 -67 kg 65.4 10 110 111  119  221
3 4 54691 POL REMIAN Julia 10/12/2002 -67 kg 62.7 10 61 67 70 198
4 9 31233 CYP MARKOU Maria 26/03/1993 -67 kg 63.2 10 76  79  80 156
5 8 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 02/09/1977 -67 kg 64.7 11 48 52 55 155
6 6 9358 UKR SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 11/08/1979 -67 kg 63.4 10 115  119   119  115
7 1 9517 POL PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 05/10/1991 -67 kg 62.3 12  100   100  100 100
 -- 3 53899 BRA Costa de Castro Maria de Fatima 23/05/1994 -67 kg 66.4 13  115   115   115  0
 -- 2 53552 TKM BAYRAMOVA Lachyn 11/06/1994 -67 kg 66.5 14  55   55   61  0

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 54691 POL REMIAN Julia 10/12/2002 -67 kg 62.7 10 61 67 70 198

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 8 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 02/09/1977 -67 kg 64.7 11 48 52 55 155

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Open - Women's Up to 67 kg - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 5 22795 TUR CAM Sibel 04/07/1990 -73 kg 70.9 11 118 120 123 361
2 1 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 07/03/1969 -73 kg 70.1 17 75 78 80 233
3 4 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 02/06/1981 -73 kg 68.4 14 40 45 48 133
4 2 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.3 11 58 62  65  120
5 3 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 17/12/1999 -73 kg 72 13  114  114  120  114

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 07/03/1969 -73 kg 70.1 17 75 78 80 233
2 2 35862 EST PIPPER Jelena 28/06/1976 -73 kg 70.3 11 58 62  65  120

Open - Women's Up to 73 kg - TOTAL

Open - Women's Up to 73 kg - TOTAL - LEGEND

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 8423 FRA GHAZOUANI Souhad 07/08/1982 -79 kg 76.3 14 120 125  134  245
2 4 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 05/05/1986 -79 kg 77.9 9 102  106  106 208
3 1 33990 GRE PAVITSOU Christina 25/03/1986 -79 kg 77.2 11 73 78  81  151
4 3 11286 ESP ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat 23/06/1981 -79 kg 76 11 101  109   109  101

Open - Women's Up to 79 kg - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 2 35859 UKR OLIINYK Nataliia 09/07/1981 -86 kg 85.3 8 130 135 140 405
2 3 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 08/02/1991 -86 kg 80.4 12 93  100   100  93
3 1 52820 DOM De Jesus Arisleyda 04/12/1979 -86 kg 85.8 15 60  65   70  60

Open - Women's Up to 86 kg - TOTAL

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55



Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 1 9526 POL ZIEBA Marzena 27/03/1990 +86 kg 115.50 12 125 130 135 390
2 3 49865 AZE KARIMOVA Leyla 02/11/2004 +86 kg 87.50 14 63 67 71 201
3 4 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 07/10/1966 +86 kg 99.20 13 92 101  103  193
4 2 52844 DOM NOVA SANCHEZ Josefina 23/11/1985 +86 kg 100.70 16  55  58  63  58

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 3 49865 AZE KARIMOVA Leyla 02/11/2004 +86 kg 87.50 14 63 67 71 201

Rank Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd Total
1 4 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 07/10/1966 +86 kg 99.20 13 92 101  103  193

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - TOTAL

Open - Women's Over 86 kg - TOTAL - NEXT GEN

Results Women Total ads | 14/10/2022 @20:55
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